
STATEMENT OF UNCLAIMED MONIES
In accordance with Section 115 of the Insurance Act 2001, the following represents unclaimed monies in the 
possession or control of Scotia Jamaica Life Insurance Company Limited.  Claimants are requested to write 
or visit our Scotia Insurance representatives in any of our Scotiabank branches with proof of the claim.  The 
Company will acknowledge all valid claims within one (1) year of the date of this notice.  Upon expiration of 
the one year period, any unclaimed monies will be paid by the Company to the Accountant General of 
Jamaica for payment into the Consolidated Fund in pursuance of the Insurance Act 2001.

Alecia Collins

Angela Gilroy

Corrine Donaldson

Robert Case

Ellen Reid

Angela Gilroy

Corrine Donaldson

Robert Case

13/09/2008

02/07/2008

05/04/2008

19/12/2006

105,465.41

905,807.15

54,091.65

39,141.68

Pike District, Coleyville P.O., 
Manchester

4709 Snap Creek Lane, Decatur, 
GA 30035, U.S.A.

Lime Hall District, Guys Hill P.O., 
St. Catherine

109 Constant Spring Road, 
Kingston 8, St. Andrew

INSURED NAME POLICY OWNER DATE OF 
DEATH

AMOUNT 
DUE ($)

LAST KNOWN ADDRESS


