STATEMENT OF **UNCLAIMED MONIES**

In accordance with Section 115 of the Insurance Act 2001, the following represents unclaimed monies in the possession or control of Scotia Jamaica Life Insurance Company Limited. Claimants are requested to write or visit our Scotia Insurance representatives in any of our Scotiabank branches with proof of the claim. The Company will acknowledge all valid claims within one (1) year of the date of this notice. Upon expiration of the one year period, any unclaimed monies will be paid by the Company to the Accountant General of Jamaica for payment into the Consolidated Fund in pursuance of the Insurance Act 2001.

INSURED NAME	POLICY OWNER	DATE OF DEATH	AMOUNT DUE (\$)	LAST KNOWN ADDRESS
Alecia Collins	Ellen Reid	13/09/2008	105,465.41	Pike District, Coleyville P.O., Manchester
Angela Gilroy	Angela Gilroy	02/07/2008	905,807.15	4709 Snap Creek Lane, Decatur, GA 30035, U.S.A.
Corrine Donaldson	Corrine Donaldson	05/04/2008	54,091.65	Lime Hall District, Guys Hill P.O., St. Catherine
Robert Case	Robert Case	19/12/2006	39,141.68	109 Constant Spring Road, Kingston 8, St. Andrew

Scotia Insurance.